
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 Nancy Novak

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Martha McGovern

Wednesday, January 09, 2019 Cynthia Ting

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Jane Tumas Serna

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Gillian Abbott

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Kat Hawbaker

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 Pat LaPointe

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 Rebecca Phillips

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 Gwen Banziger/Tabitha/Jammie

Wednesday, August 14, 2019 Anne Warmke

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 Cindy Brown

Wednesday, October 09, 2019

Hosts should send an invitation/reminder with address and contact information to:   

women@fuusm.org

DATE HOST

UU Women's Group Calendar

2018 - 2019

Women's Group meets at 6pm unless host indicates otherwise.


